400m tokkejooks 76

59,79
61,43
63,46
64,82
65,19
65,23
65,28
66,40
67,98
68,05
(10)
68,22
68,44
68,52
69,12
69,44
69,94
71,20
71,44
72,55
72,61
(20)

Maris Magi
Karmen Veerme
Emilija Manninen
Laura-Maria Oja
Margot Meri
Andra Mihkelson
Tuule Sireli Mae
Mariliis Muuga
Polina Salova
Anneli Kripsaar

Marilind Reemann
Darja Smirnova
Vladislava Oleinik
Marta Kotkas

Silvia Veermae

Krete Suurorg

Kristine Noodla

Gerli Helene Gritsenko
Serelin Zverev
Hannagret Luks

11.08.87 Tartu U. ASK
19.09.90 Tartu U. ASK
22.01.81 Kurtide SL

29.05.94 Parnu Kalevi KIK

30.04.96 SK Maret-Sport
22.02.94 Tartu U. ASK
11.06.96 KJK Vike
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44

14.09.96 Tallinna SS Kalev

25.09.96 SK Fortis

29.05.97 Tartu U. ASK
03.10.97 Audentese SK
02.03.97 Audentese SK
29.01.98 Tartu SS Kalev
12.07.98 Tartu SS Kalev
18.06.95 KJK Saare
09.05.94 KJK Vike
29.12.93 Audentese SK
18.12.96 VAK Staier
16.09.98 Nomme KJK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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nj

nj

nj
nj

nj

nj
nj

nn
nj
nj

Tallinn
Tallinn
Jamsa
Jacksonville
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tartu/Tamme
Valmiera
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme

03.08.14
21.06.14
26.06.14
17.05.14
27.06.14
07.06.14
27.06.14
03.08.14
27.06.14
27.06.14

06.09.14
18.07.14
03.08.14
07.06.14
06.09.14
27.06.14
07.06.14
27.06.14
27.06.14
06.09.14



